

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021016340\)](http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021016340)

PR Number : 1021016340

Total Price : IDR 1,473,584

Attachment : [Click here \(http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021016340.JPG\)](http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021016340.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A05031	Fitting Tubbing QSL 1/2-10 Festo	16.000	PC	21.04.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	1,473,584

Purpose:

[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2025-04-07 11:02:27	Checked by, 90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto) Approved at 2025-04-08 13:41:54	Budget Control, 90705(Mohamad Rizky) Approved at 2025-04-09 11:19:07	Approved by, 90006(Atikom Imsap) Approved at 2025-04-09 15:15:33
---	--	---	---

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021016360\)](http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021016360)

PR Number : 1021016360

Total Price : IDR 7,333,568

Attachment : [Click here \(http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021016360.JPG\)](http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021016360.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A07052	Pneu Seal : Sealkit DNC-40	4.000	PC	25.04.2025	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	7,333,568

Purpose:







[10] Stock for mechanical sparepart of cross cutter wire Size DNC-40-...-PPV-A



Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2025-03-26 17:11:40	Checked by, 90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto) Approved at 2025-03-28 13:54:15	Budget Control, 90705(Mohamad Rizky) Approved at 2025-04-08 11:24:11	Approved by, 90006(Atikom Imsap) Approved at 2025-04-09 15:16:43
---	--	---	---

E1 R E2 DO

Your Customer No.	Supplier No.	Your reference	Quotation	Date	Page
32624406		Festo 10042025	4932684754	10/04/2025	2 of 3

Description	Material Number	Unit Price IDR	Quantity	Total net IDR
Push-in L-fit  <small>      </small>	Position 10 / Your position 1 QSL-1/2-10 Generally available within two working days	190661	107,491	16 PC 1,719,856
Set wear parts	Position 20 / Your position 2 DNC- 40- PPVA Generally available within two working days	369196	1,837,076	4 PC 7,348,304

Order Value net		IDR	9,068,160
Value-Added Tax	11.000 % Base	Amount	997,498
Document Value		IDR	10,065,658
Payment terms:	Within 1 month due net		
Transportation time:	Delivery generally 2 working days after shipment		